

University of Tennessee, Knoxville Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange

Chancellor's Honors/Citations

Office of the Chancellor

2008

LGBT Ally Award (2008)

Bharat Mehra

Follow this and additional works at: http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk chanhonor

Recommended Citation

Mehra, Bharat, "LGBT Ally Award (2008)" (2008). *Chancellor's Honors/Citations*. http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk_chanhonor/8

This Newsletter is brought to you for free and open access by the Office of the Chancellor at Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. It has been accepted for inclusion in Chancellor's Honors/Citations by an authorized administrator of Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. For more information, please contact trace@utk.edu.

Chancellor's Honors Chancellor's Professors

Honorary Degrees

Chancellor's website

Policy Central

Religious and Cultural Holidays

utk.edu

TENNESSEE	Office of the Chancellor	
KNOXVILLE	Tmail Online@UT A-Z Index	Campus 90
Office of the Chancellor »	Chancellor's Honors 2008 » LGBT Ally	
About the Chancellor		
Chancellor's Cabinet	LGBT Ally	CHANCELLOR'S
Advisory Groups		HONORS
Announcements	The LGBT Ally Research Award recognizes outstanding research, publications and/or scholarship that focuses on lesbian, gay, bisexual and transgender populations, or	

Bharat Mehra, assistant professor in information sciences, has focused his research on creating awareness of the needs of minority, disenfranchised and international populations, with much of this concentrated on the LGBT community. He also provided valuable assistance in preparing a report to the chancellor, which was integral to the decision to include sexual orientation and gender identity in UT's nondiscrimination clause. His work has certainly made a lasting impact on the LGBT campus community.

advances knowledge of LGBT issues.



Office of the Chancellor · 527 Andy Holt Tower · The University of Tennessee · Knoxville, TN 37996 · (865) 974-3265 · Fax: (865) 974-4811